in association with

Golfer Name
Joe Abbarno
Mike Abbatoy
James Abbott
Matt Aronica
Satnam S Basra
Todd Beringer
Joe Beringer
Chris Block
Robert P Bogdan
Blake Boice
Frankie Briandi
Steve Brooks
Dennis Buckley
Frank Buell
Kevin Burd

Tyler J Charles
Robert Cieri
John Cipolla
Chris Cody
Jeffrey Cohan
Steven Cohan
Robert Cohan
Thomas Connors
Kevin Conway
Sean Conwell
Christopher Curtin
Jason Danheiser
Jeffrey Dann
Tim Dean
Dennis Dillon

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

H.L
10.3

5.4

4.9
16.4
17.8

7.0
20.5
11.5
13.6
17.5

6.3
12.4
17.7
29.4
26.8
10.3
26.3
10.0
16.5
11.4
17.6
13.1

2.8
27.3

5.6
17.0

7.8
24.9
11.9
13.1

Sheridan Park Golf Club

Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park GC

Handicap Revision Date: 5/29/2023

Handicap Allowance: 100%

Blue White
(72.5/128I71) (71.3/126/71)
13 12
20 19
22 20
9 8
25 23
15 13
17 15
21 20
9 7
16 14
22 20
35 33
32 30
13 12
31 30
13 11
20 19
14 13
21 20
16 15
5 3
32 31
8 7
21 19
10 9
30 28
15 14
16 15

Red

(66.9/115/70)

.
2
2

14

15
4

18
9

11

15
3

10

15

27

24
7

24
7

14
9

15

10
0

25
3

14
5

22
9

10
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Gold

(66.5/113/71)

6
1
0

13

13
25
22
22
12

13

+2
23

13

20

Total Golfers: 134
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Blue White Red Gold

Golfer Name H.l. (72.5/128/71) (71.3/126/71) (66.9/115/70) (66.5/1—13/71)‘
Mark J Dominguez Sr 17.0 21 19 14 13
Jacob Donn 1.1 3 2 +2 +3
James Duggan 13.2 16 15 10 9
David Enders 18.0 22 20 15 14
Brian Engl 2.5 4 3 +1 +2
John Flaherty 9.4 12 11 6 5
David Frank 21.5 26 24 19 17
Jeff Frey 2.9 5 4 0 +2
Tom Gantress 2.1 4 3 +1 +2
Glen Gast 1.0 3 1 +2 +3
Paul Gast 10.1 13 12 7 6
John Georges 18.0 22 20 15 14
Michael Giallella 20.6 25 23 18 16
John C Goetz 8.9 12 10

Brett D Golba 9.9 13 11 7 5
Jim Gramlich 14.6 18 17 12 10
Joe Gugino Sr 5.2 7 6 2 1
John Haberman Jr 1.3 3 2 +2 +3
John Haberman Sr 12.9 16 15 10 8
Ed Hacherl 20.0 24 23 17 16
Kevin Harrington 22.2 27 25 19 18
Dana Harrington Jr 14.0 17 16 11 10
Richard Harris 17.4 21 20 15 13
Michael Haym 10.7 14 12 8 6
Peter Henesey 7.9 10 9

Jim Henesey 12.2 15 14

John T Hirtreiter 17.1 21 19 14 13
Wayne Hitt 16.6 20 19 14 12
Paul Hojnowski 6.6 2
Steve Jensen 4.7 7 6 0
Mark Kavanaugh 8.6 11 10 4
David Kerling 13.3 17 15 10 9
Kevin Kopec 11.2 14 13 7
James Law 9.0 12 10 5
Scott Lawton 10.3 13 12 6
Charles Lefler 21.1 25 24 18 17
Archie Levandowski 17.6 21 20 15 13

Total Golfers: 134

Page 2
Report Execution Date/Time: 5/29/2023 5:01:43 AM



Golfer Name
John Lindner

Bill Lindner
Robert Lombard
Scott Lombardo
Douglas Mack
Mark Manzella
Jim Mary

Corey McCrone
Kevin McCuen
Bruce McDonald
Mark Mcintosh
Jim Mohan

Tom Monahan
Bill Moore

David Morgante
Mike Morris
Kevin P Mulvey
Jim Murray
Denny Nettina Jr
Norm Nieminen
B J Nienhaus Il
Eric Nolle

Larry Noonan
David Francis Notaro
Ron W Ocallaghan
Larry Oliveri
Charles Panepinto Jr
Ron Pellegrino
John D Pope
Vince Puglia Jr
Phil Rechin
David Rechin
David Rechin Jr
Ryan Reed
Gerry Ricketts
Kenneth Riter
Jay Robbins

H.L
6.4
8.3

12.1
8.9
18.3
2.6
18.4
21.9
23.4
13.1
8.2
4.4
10.5
NH
6.4
16.1
7.5
8.8
16.2
15.0
8.0
8.1
19.4
16.4
17.8
12.6
1.2
5.1

NH
5.2
9.4

14.0
6.4
3.0

14.0
0.8

10.2

Blue
(72.5/128/71)

9
11
15
12
22

4
22
26
28
16
11

6
13

20
10
11
20
18
11
11
23
20
22
16

12

17

17

13

White
(71.3/126/71)

7
10
14
10
21

3
21
25
26
il

12

18

10
18
17

22
19
20
14

11

16

16

12

Red
(66.9/115(70)

3
5
9
6
16
0
16
19
21
10
5

13

13
12

17
14
15
10
+2

11

11
+2

Gold

(66.5/113/71)
2
4
8
4
14
+2

12
11

15
12
13

+3

10

+1
10
+4
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Golfer Name

Mark J Roland
Joseph V Roncone
Tom Rosenecker
John Rosenecker
Cameron Rosenecker
Bill Samson

Frank J Sava

Keith Richard Sawyer
Jim Schreckenberger
Kevin Schukraft
William Schwob
Joseph Short

Tim G. Smith

Brad Smith

Joe Smrcka

David Sondel

Ray Souter

Brian Spencer

Jeff Spriegel

Paul Stefanick
Steve Stone
Anthony Sweeney
James M Ticco
Bobby Trimper Jr.
Robert Trimper Sr
Marten Tu

Donald Wales

Kyle Whipple

Scott Wilson

Mike Zimmer

H.L
11.0
13.2
28.6
13.0

4.0
11.0
17.5

6.9
29.4
26.7
23.6
15.1
25.8
10.5

4.8
18.7
20.4
16.2
11.4
15.1

4.0
13.4

7.0
16.0
10.8

8.5
16.7
10.5
20.1
16.3

Blue
(72.5/128/71)

14
16
34
16
6
14
21
9
35
32
28
19
31
13
7
23
25
20
14
19
6
17
9
20
14
11
20
13
24
20

White
(71.3/126/71)

13
15
32
15
5
13
20
8
33
30
27
17
29
12
6
21
23
18
13
17
5
15
8
18
12
10
19
12
23
18

Red
(66.9/115(70)

8
10
26
10

15
27
24
21

12
23

16
18
13
12

11

13

14

17
13

Gold

(66.5/113/71)

©o

(o]

13

25
22
19
11
21

14
16
12

11

12

12

16
12
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